
DELAGARDE
Vin de cuisine blanc de différents pays d'UE-/tier

Various

Diverse Rebsorten

9 - 12°C

10%Contains sulphites

Country of origin

Grapes

Allergen notice

Serving temperature

Alcohol content

Character
A light and lively wine with delicate aromas of citrus, a pleasing
freshness on the palate and a soft, lean body with a
harmonious structure. 

Wine type

Light wines

Producer
Delagarde
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